Current rating
Frequency
Operating voltage
Temperature range
Earth Leakage current
Voltage drop per line
Capacitors
Inductance per line

201
0.01 0-05 0.1 0.5 1 5 10 50 100 0-01 0-05 0-1 0-5 1 5 10 50 100
~NC'I'i:.'llrt- FREQUENCY (MHz)" ORDERING INFORMATION
Oulckconnectorsolder Part No. Solder tags Part No. Equlpmentwires Part No.
2Amp L2143/2/L 2Amp L2143/2/ST 2Amp L2143/2/W
2Amp, low earth L2774/2/L 2Amp, low earth L2774/2/ST 2Amp, low earth L2774/2/W
4Amp L2143/4/L 4Amp L2143/4/ST 4Amp L2143/4/W
4Amp, low earth L2774/4/L 4Amp,lowearth L2774/4/ST 4Amp, low earth L2774/4/W
6Amp L2143/6/L 6Amp L2143/6/ST 6Amp L2143/6/W
6Amp,Ioweartl] L2774/6/L 6Amp, low earth L2774/6/ST 6Amp, low earth L2774/6/W
Protective PVC cover L 1867/L
"7
X-ON Electronics